ANDREW MARTIN

Kali

Table Lamp

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Product Weight:

Bulb Included:
Recommended Bulb Type:
Collection:

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:

CBM:

Packed Weight:
Boxed Dimensions:
EU Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:

Kali features a stainless steel frame with a white hemp
shade and a polished nickel base. The stacked
rectangles achieve a chic and contemporary style that
will fit flawlessly into any modern space.

LMP1510
61(cm)
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No

E27 MAX 60W
Signature
1
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0.138

20 (kg)
2PC
94052091

Vietnam






